205-6901 72 St.
Delta, BC V4G 0A2 Canada
Website: www.jordair.ca
At Jordair Unsurpassed Quality and Customer Safety is our DNA
Phone/Fax: 1-604-940-8101
Email: info@jordair.ca
DIVE LINE COMPRESSOR SYSTEMS 2022
Features a 5-year System and 10-year Block Warranty

Consists of an oil and water separator and filter combo tower (59183 drying, oil and CO removal
cartridge is supplied within the standard scope of supply)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Single Phase Voltages Available: (-1E) 208V, 230V
Three Phase Voltages Available: (-3E) 208V, 230V, 460V, 575V
When placing an order, add the voltage at the end of the model number (eg. JUNIOR II-1E-230V)
When ordering the 4700 PSIG Dive Line compressors please specify the fill connection type: SCBA 2216 or 4500, SCUBA,
DIN 200 Bar (3000 PSIG), 240 Bar (3500 PSIG or 300 Bar (4300 PSIG)Weights and Sizes are approximations and are subject
to change without notice base on the final product scope of supply. For exact weights and dimensions please consult a
Jordair representative.
205-6901 72 St.
Delta, BC V4G 0A2 Canada
Website: www.jordair.ca
At Jordair Unsurpassed Quality and Customer Safety is our DNA
Phone/Fax: 1-604-940-8101
Email: info@jordair.ca
COMPRESSOR UPGRADE OPTIONS
MOTOR STARTER AND ELECTRIC:
J-E-STARTERBOX-C-3-1 Motor starter and electrical box assembly - 3 HP, 1 Phase
J-E-STARTERBOX-C-3-3 Motor starter and electrical box assembly - 3 HP, 3 Phase
J-E-STARTERBOX-C-5-1 Motor starter and electrical box assembly - 5 HP, 1 Phase
J-E-STARTERBOX-C-5-3 Motor starter and electrical box assembly - 5 HP, 3 Phase
J-E-KIT-SWITCH-FINAL-1 Final Pressure Switch, 600-6000 PSI
J-E-KIT-SWITCH-FITTINGS Fittings to add a pressure switch
B-TIMER:
N27286 B-Timer - P21, P31, JBP41 Cartridges